
Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2023
Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.98.10

Feuerst. u. hist. Blockbüchse Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 18.07.2023 20:54 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 521 Ringe 16 16 21 7

1789 Geib, Fred 177
1841 Wagner, Peter 174
1843 Lieb, Wolf-Peter 170

2  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 500 Ringe 16 18 13 6 1

1045 Seibel, Stefan 174
1044 Seibel, Stefan 166
1047 Seibel, Christof 160

3  1200 SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim 492 Ringe 8 21 17 9 1

2188 Heck, Peter 171
2203 Günther, Karl-Heinz 170
2211 Benning, Gerd 151

4  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 438 Ringe 4 20 10 4 11

1048 Königsamen, Michael 169
1041 Schumb, Volker 144
1049 Laubscher, Lothar 125

5  1200 SGes Frankenthal 373 Ringe 3 8 10 7 12

1567 Wieser, Alexander 135
1560 Perron, Marcus 125
1569 Arens, Christian 113



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2023
Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.98.10

Feuerst. u. hist. Blockbüchse Herren I Seite: 1

PSSB-Rekord: 0
Stand: 18.07.2023 20:54 Uhr 1.S 2.S Gesamt

1 1789 Geib, Fred  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 83 94 177

2 1841 Wagner, Peter  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 83 91 174

3 1045 Seibel, Stefan  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 85 89 174

4 2188 Heck, Peter  1200 SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim 82 89 171

5 2203 Günther, Karl-Heinz  1200 SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim 78 92 170

6 1843 Lieb, Wolf-Peter  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 83 87 170

7 1048 Königsamen, Michael  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 79 90 169

8 1044 Seibel, Stefan  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 69 97 166

9 1842 Ming, Frank  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 76 89 165
10 2136 Vollmer, Wolfgang  1200 SV Erbes-Büdesheim 80 85 165
11 1907 Neulinger, Alexander  1200 SGes 1529 Speyer 86 79 165
12 1861 Peifer, Andreas  1200 Schießsportzentrum Lindersbach 75 89 164
13 1047 Seibel, Christof  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 84 76 160
14 2211 Benning, Gerd  1200 SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim 71 80 151
15 1041 Schumb, Volker  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 60 84 144
16 1567 Wieser, Alexander  1200 SGes Frankenthal 78 57 135
17 1560 Perron, Marcus  1200 SGes Frankenthal 56 69 125
18 1049 Laubscher, Lothar  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 72 53 125
19 1569 Arens, Christian  1200 SGes Frankenthal 76 37 113
na 1847 Müller, Jörg  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 0 0 0
na 2256 Sauer, Uwe  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 0 0 0


